Copyright 2018 World Fuel Services Corporation. All Rights Reserved.

Adds Significant Scale, Delivers Strong Earnings per Share Accretion and
Supports the Growth of the Business

✓ Strategic acquisition of a stable, ratable and

growing business

✓ Low risk customer portfolio

✓ Management depth to accelerate growth

✓ Adds significant scale and improves density

of the North American Land segment

✓ Strong pipeline of additional investment

opportunities can drive further growth and

operating efficiencies

✓ Heightens the opportunity to participate

in growth of renewable fuels

✓ Improves the overall tax efficiency of the

company by adding substantial US business

activity

✓ Transaction expected to be substantially

accretive to margins, earnings per share and

cash flow in the first 12 months…

✓ …While maintaining a strong and liquid

balance sheet

16

Copyright 2019 World Fuel Services Corporation. All Rights Reserved.

Questions + Answers

5

Earnings Reconciliation ($ in millions except per share data)

Copyright 2019 World Fuel Services Corporation. All Rights Reserved.

As Reported Adjustments1 As Adjusted As Reported Adjustments1 As Adjusted

Aviation

Gross Profit $97.6 $0.0 $97.6 $113.0 $0.0 $113.0

Operating Expenses 68.4   (2.0)   66.4   56.0   0.2   56.2

Income from Operations 29.2   2.0   31.2   57.0   (0.2)   56.8

Marine

Gross Profit 32.0   -   32.0   21.9   -   21.9

Operating Expenses 23.8   (1.1)   22.7   18.2   0.2   18.4

Income from Operations 8.2   1.1   9.3   3.6   (0.2)   3.5

Land

Gross Profit 84.3   (0.0)   84.3   62.6   0.0   62.6

Operating Expenses 65.6   (0.6)   64.9   59.0   (2.3)   56.6

Income from Operations 18.8   0.6   19.4   3.7   2.4   6.0

Corporate (Unallocated)

Operating Expenses 17.4   0.3   17.7   22.6   0.0   22.6

Income from Operations (17.4)   (0.3)   (17.7)   (22.6)   (0.0)   (22.6)

WFS

Gross Profit 214.0   (0.0)   214.0   197.5   0.0   197.5

Operating Expenses 175.2   (3.4)   171.8   155.8   (2.0)   153.8

Income from Operations 38.8   3.4   42.2   41.7   2.0   43.7

Non-operating expense, net (69.0)   80.0   11.0   9.4   0.7   10.1

Income before income taxes 107.8   (76.6)   31.2   32.3   1.3   33.6

Provision for income taxes 25.4   (15.4)   10.0   10.0   0.3   10.3

Net income (loss) attributable to noncontrolling interest 0.5   -   0.5   0.6   -   0.6

Net income $82.0 ($61.2) $20.7 $21.7 $1.0 $22.7

Diluted earnings per common share $1.29 ($0.96) $0.33 $0.34 $0.02 $0.36

1) Adjustments  are related to acquis i tions , restructuring, and divesti tures .

Q3 2020 Q3 2021

5

Earnings Reconciliation ($ in millions except per share data)

Copyright 2019 World Fuel Services Corporation. All Rights Reserved.

As Reported Adjustments1 As Adjusted As Reported Adjustments1 As Adjusted

Aviation

Gross Profit $282.6 $0.0 $282.6 $277.1 $0.8 $277.9

Operating Expenses 215.4   (10.0)   205.4   163.0   0.1   163.1

Income from Operations 67.3   10.0   77.2   114.0   0.7   114.7

Marine

Gross Profit 128.6   -   128.6   70.0   -   70.0

Operating Expenses 73.2   (5.6)   67.6   55.3   0.2   55.4

Income from Operations 55.4   5.6   61.0   14.8   (0.2)   14.6

Land

Gross Profit 275.4   0.0   275.4   225.9   0.0   225.9

Operating Expenses 221.2   (9.6)   211.7   181.4   (12.1)   169.2

Income from Operations 54.1   9.6   63.7   44.5   12.1   56.7

Corporate (Unallocated)

Operating Expenses 55.3   (3.9)   51.4   63.1   (2.0)   61.0

Income from Operations (55.3)   3.9   (51.4)   (63.1)   2.0   (61.0)

WFS

Gross Profit 686.6   0.0   686.6   573.0   0.8   573.8

Operating Expenses 565.1   (29.0)   536.1   462.7   (13.9)   448.8

Income from Operations 121.5   29.0   150.5   110.2   14.7   125.0

Non-operating expense, net (41.0)   80.0   39.0   30.7   0.7   31.4

Income before income taxes 162.4   (51.0)   111.5   79.5   14.1   93.6

Provision for income taxes 49.0   (10.3)   38.8   20.8   3.9   24.7

Net income (loss) attributable to noncontrolling interest 0.2   -   0.2   0.5   -   0.5

Net income $113.1 ($40.7) $72.4 $58.2 $10.1 $68.4

Diluted earnings per common share $1.76 ($0.63) $1.13 $0.92 $0.16 $1.08

1) Adjustments  are related to acquis i tions , restructuring, asset impairment costs , and divesti tures .

For the 9 Months Ended September 30, 2020 For the 9 Months Ended September 30, 2021